FORM 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

I |

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 02971614

Name of Company

Huntcrown Limited tfa Hammer Properties

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 16 October 2014

Signed Wb’ate 16 October 2014

for off|C|aI use
Valentine & Co Liqutdation Post Room

i I\\\\l|\\l\|\$\|\\\l\ll\\\l\\ll\

7 Shakespeare Road
18/10.’2014 #290

London N3 1XE
COMPANIES HOUSE

t 020 8343 3710
f 020 8343 4486

SATURDAY

MSR/NS/H395




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Huntcrown Limited t/a Hammer Properties

on the 16 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 10 2o 20 O sed

Signed XG-E_.—\Q%&E\%L

Dated \b. w0 W







Huntcrown Limited ¥/a Hammer Properties
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ 3
Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,038 00 NIL
Book Debts (est) 2,000 00 NIL
Funds Held by Valentine & Co 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,000 00

\Qﬁ\llv




Huntcrown Limited t/a Hammer Prdpenles
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 6,000 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Directors' Wage Arrears/Holiday Pay 20,000 00
20,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (14,000 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{14,000 GO)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders {14,000 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {14,000 00)
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {14,000 00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Directors' Claims 20,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 4,755 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 19,767 00
44 522 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(exciuding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (58,522 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (58,522 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {568,622 00)

Slgnaturew@: Date \o ro %X
_




86 01 ¥10Z 1890R0 8l

20 €102 BA 0S8 8dl

| jo 1 ebed

I%ﬂamcm_m

Bunjejoy samug 9

95°225'79

000 avs exg ‘ovr ginNg SLwioJsng g anuaAsy INH £0HO
L1 2926l avl 5271 '1oodiaa ‘192G sawer ‘ashoH ueibay oojd Yig un Aouaajosu| [euoleN 1WA SWOISND g anuaAay WH ZOHD
6E SSL'Y ZZ| 863N 'auk] uodn ejseoms ‘LojuaqBuo ‘MBIA Ned uojuag 2OEZ d8 Wd 'NHOI MHJI SWoisn) g anuaaay WH LOHD

3S¥ ZLNG xassng

000 1sapA ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uoarbuuleg ‘asnoH abpug uoiBung “wun Aousajosu| |RIBUBD SWI0JSND) 1§ anuaAay WH 0CHD
00 000'02 ML 813 'PIOFPOOAN UINOS ‘PROY (13MBIUD 6E siABQ pineqg 00do
00 000'0T NOE £ZIWD ‘Ploj0IS sdoysig ‘HeYA Bpisisay gL ssey) ug| 0002
3 sSSaLphyY awepn Aoy

sioypasn Auedwod - g
soiadold JaWWeH B pajilll] UMOIdJUNH




80 L1 #7102 4890100 9i 0102 J8A 0S8 Sdl 1 40 | abeqy

-~

ﬁH\% aimeubig

001 Bujeyo] seyuz g
os 0 oc 0 NDE EZND 'PIOJLOIS sdoysig ‘HBYM SRISISAY 9] s8peyd piemoH uelJW - Q0DH
0§ 0 0s 0 ¥} 813 'PIOJPOOA UINOS ‘peOY JIPMBILD 6E sireQ payly paeQ N 00dH
jejoL BYylo PO Jaid sSaIppyY aweN )Y

siaployaleysg - 9
s81}40d04d 19WWE} B/} PajILLIT UMOIDUNH




